H-14
High voltage converters
with isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

• acc. to EN50124-1 / PD2
• LES-DB / Railway EN 50155 / 121
• Battery charging / system supply
• Power factor correction 16/50Hz (optional)
• DC and AC input 1000/1500V PFC
Series  ABS07
for railway / car applications / high voltage batteries
Single output
up to 1500 Watt
Ue Ua Ia Model Preis/€ Preis/€
V V A number 1 - 3 4 - 9
1100 - 2000 41,5 40A UIC 04.U 1500.041.400
1000 - 2700 56 27 UIC 04.U 2400.056.270
Uin Pout Uout Iout Model
numberV W V A
400 - 1050 DC 1000 24 42 ABS 07.U750.024.420
1950V / 2ms 1500 36 42 ABS 07.U750.036.420
750V DC-traction line 72 21 ABS 07.U750.072.210
110 13,6 ABS 07.U750.110.136
440 - 950 DC 1000 24 42 ABS 07.U700.024.420
1200V / 10ms 1500 36 42 ABS 07.U700.036.420
750V traction line with 72 21 ABS 07.U700.072.210
limited transients 110 13,6 ABS 07.U700.110.136
800 - 3280 DC 1000 24 42 ABS 07.U1224.024.420
5000V / 2ms 1500 36 42 ABS 07.U1224.036.420
1,2/2,4 kV traction line 72 21 ABS 07.U1224.072.210
110 13,6 ABS 07.U1224.110.136
900 - 2500 DC 1000 24 42 ABS 07.U1500.024.420
5000V / 2ms 1500 36 42 ABS 07.U1500.036.420
1,2 / 1,5 kV DC-Netz 72 21 ABS 07.U1500.072.210
single isolation 110 13,6 ABS 07.U1500.110.136
720 - 1500 AC 1000 24 42 ABS 07.U10AC.024.420
5000V / 2ms 36 28 ABS 07.U10AC.036.280
1,0kV AC-Netz 16,3 - 60 Hz 72 14 ABS 07.U10AC.072.140
sinus, rectangular, trapeze 110 9 ABS 07.U10AC.110.090
1050 - 2150 DC/AC 1000 24 42 ABS 07.U15AC.024.420
1,5kV DC/AC-network 16,3 - 60 Hz 36 28 ABS 07.U15AC.036.280
sinus, rectangular, trapeze 72 14 ABS 07.U15AC.072.140
110 9 ABS 07.U15AC.110.090
Start-up operation             on request
Battery charging to charging end voltage             on request
Version H -40°C up to 85°C             additional charge
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values:                             on request